Managers and supervisors responsible for team performance.
Business leaders seeking to enhance organizational effectiveness.

Video Link(s)

Module Title Video Link

Secretary General

QTY DESCRIPTION NET (KES) VAT (KES) GROSS (KES)

1 Building a Great Organizational Culture

3,000.00 480.00 3,480.00

GROSS (KES): Three Thousand Four Hundred Eighty 3,480.00

PARTICIPANT(S) DETAILS
NO. NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE

PAYMENT DETAILS
M-PESA Pay Bill No: 247247  |  Account No.: 300245  |  Amount: KES 3,480.00

BANK NAME ACCOUNT NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER
Equity Bank Academy of Certified Human Resource Professionals Ltd 1 2 9 0 2 7 1 2 4 5 7 5 3